
 

  

Member ID : 

Member Name : 

Postcode : 

DoB : 

E-mail address : 

Membership Category     (Please Tick) 

A1 Ordinary Member  £500.00 

B1 Senior Member 
 

£380.00 

D1 Young Adult 18 - 25 
 

£370.00 

E1 Life Golf Member 
 

£280.00 

E2 Life Member 
 

£95.00 

H2 House 
 

£95.00 

L1 Lady Ordinary Member 
 

£380.00 

L2 Lady Senior Member  
 

£260.00 

 

 

Payment Details: 

BANK BANK OF SCOTLAND 

SORT CODE 80 – 08 - 53 

ACCOUNT No. 00228847 

	  


	Member ID: 
	Member Name: 
	Postcode: 
	Date of Birth: 
	Email Address: 
	A1: Off
	B1: Off
	D1: Off
	E1: Off
	E2: Off
	H2: Off
	L1: Off
	L2: Off


