

Member ID:	M	en	nber	· ID	:
------------	---	----	------	------	---

Member Name:

Postcode:

DoB:

E-mail address:

Membership Category (Please Tick)

A1 Ordinary Member	£500.00
B1 Senior Member	£380.00
D1 Young Adult 18 - 25	£370.00
E1 Life Golf Member	£280.00
E2 Life Member	£95.00
H2 House	£95.00
L1 Lady Ordinary Member	£380.00
L2 Lady Senior Member	£260.00

Payment Details:

BANK	BANK OF SCOTLAND
SORT CODE	80 – 08 - 53
ACCOUNT No.	00228847